
 

NSW Junior Chess League 

RESULT SHEET FOR TEAM COMPETITIONS 
 

DIVISION:  DATE:  TEAM:   TEAM #  

 

Scores 
1 = Win 

0 = Loss 

½ = Draw 

B = Bye (1 point) 

1F = Forfeit Win (opponent absent) 

0F = Forfeit Loss (player absent) 

0DF = Double Forfeit (player and opponent absent) 

Important 
If using reserves or if the board order is changed please 

indicate the players' board positions in the shaded columns. 
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  Opposing Team Number #  #  #  #  #  #  #  #  #   

  
Your Team Colour (W/B) 

(colour on Boards 1 and 3) 
          

  Table Number           

Round Round Round Round Round Round Round Round Round 
 

Player Name 
(given name and family name) 

Date of 

Birth 

School 

Year 

Rating 

(if any) 
 

Bd 1 Bd 2 Bd 3 Bd 4 Bd 5 Bd 6 Bd 7 Bd 8 Bd 9 
Total 

1                        

2                        

3                        

4                        

5                        

6                        

(5 and 6 are for  

reserves, if any) 
Match Totals           

  Progress Scores           

          Important 
Please compare with the opposing team's result sheet Tick when 

and ensure that the details are complete and accurate. checked 
          

 
Player ratings are calculated from results in most NSWJCL (and some other) tournaments; they are available at chessratings.com.au. 

Please supply all player details requested, including given and family names, and also dates of birth, which are vital for distinguishing 

between players of the same name when calculating player ratings (for privacy reasons dates of birth are not disclosed on the ratings 

website and are only accessible by our officials processing ratings). 

 


